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A light golden semi circle potato scone.

SKU

Description

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

29101
A light golden semi circle potato scone.

Yearsley Food provides the quality and choice that bring
customers back for more. Service you can trust,
experience you can depend on, and an unrivalled range
of the finest quality frozen food products and
ingredients.

205.0000
857.0000
0.9000
0.2000
2.8000

Re-Hydrated Potato Flake (78%), Wheat Flour (Gluten)
(with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3) and
Thiamine (B1)), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Raising Agent (E450i,
E500ii), Preservative (E202)

Yearsley Food Ltd
Frozen Product

3.8000

2.2000

6 x 56g

25

Store at -18°C or below.
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