



Yearsley Potato Scones

Product Images



Description

A light golden semi circle potato scone.

Additional Information

SKU	29101
Description	A light golden semi circle potato scone.
About Producer	Yearsley Food provides the quality and choice that bring customers back for more. Service you can trust, experience you can depend on, and an unrivalled range of the finest quality frozen food products and ingredients.
Energy (Kcal)	205.0000
Energy (KJ)	857.0000
Fat	0.9000
of which saturates	0.2000
Fibre	2.8000
Ingredients	Re-Hydrated Potato Flake (78%), Wheat Flour (Gluten) (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3) and Thiamine (B1)), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Raising Agent (E450i, E500ii), Preservative (E202)
Brands	Yearsley Food Ltd
Dietary & Lifestyle	Frozen Product
Protein	3.8000
Salt	2.2000
Size	6 x 56g
Pack Size	25
Storage Instructions	Store at -18°C or below.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

